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mailto:LDavidson@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:pmcleod@finsch.com
mailto:garwacrd@sce.com
mailto:andrea.horwatt@sce.com
mailto:ja_boothe@yahoo.com
mailto:Afaustino@semprautilities.com
mailto:cara.goldenberg@grueneich.com
mailto:jskromer@gmail.com
mailto:mharamati@opiniondynamics.com
mailto:James.J.Hirsch@gmail.com
mailto:dcengel@fscgroup.com
mailto:chinman@caiso.com
mailto:maldridge@ecoact.org
mailto:smithmj@calpine.com
mailto:speesapati@earthjustice.org
mailto:rdj@att.com
mailto:oliviapara@dwt.com


(drothrock@cmta.net); 'rvillarreal@earthjustice.org' (rvillarreal@earthjustice.org); 
'jleesq@yahoo.com' (jleesq@yahoo.com); 'aadeyeye@earthjustice.org' 
(aadeyeye@earthjustice.org); 'David.Lowrey@sce.com' (David.Lowrey@sce.com); 
'Karen@HerterEnergy.com' (Karen@HerterEnergy.com); 'kmeeusen@caiso.com' 
(kmeeusen@caiso.com); 'rafferty@gmail.com' (rafferty@gmail.com); 
'tderivi@scppa.org' (tderivi@scppa.org); 'igecils@opiniondynamics.com' 
(igecils@opiniondynamics.com); 'cpuc-rl30901 l@olivineinc.com' (cpuc-
rl30901 l@olivineinc.com); 'toguin@lightsailenergy.com' 
(toguin@lightsailenergy.com); 'David.Weidberg@jci.com' 
(David.Weidberg@jci.com); 'willem.fadrhonc@stem.com' 
(willem.fadrhonc@stem.com); 'Lolds@VVWRA.com' (Lolds@VVWRA.com); 
'dmccoard@hotmail.com' (dmccoard@hotmail.com); 
'opatterson@opiniondynamics.com' (opatterson@opiniondynamics.com); 
'JPage@lbl.gov' (JPage@lbl.gov); 'don@ucan.org' (don@ucan.org); 
'david.leblond@sce.com' (david.leblond@sce.com); 'acampbell@haas.berkeley.edu' 
(acampbell@haas.berkeley.edu); Peck, David B. (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, 
Diana (diana.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Villarreal, Christopher 
(christopher.villarreal@cpuc.ca.gov); Fortune, Hazlyn 
(hazlyn.fortune@cpuc.ca.gov); Ouyang, Ke Hao (kehao.ouyang@cpuc.ca.gov); Lee, 
Rebecca Tsai-Wei (rebecca.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Caron, Jennifer 
(jennifer.caron@cpuc.ca.gov); Thomas, Sarah R. (sarah.thomas@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Franz, Damon A. (damon.franz@cpuc.ca.gov); Como, Joe (joe.como@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Brooks, Donald J. (donald.brooks@cpuc.ca.gov); Dorman, Elizabeth 
(elizabeth.dorman@cpuc.ca.gov); 'abb@eslawfirm.com' (abb@eslawfirm.com); 
Kao, Valerie (valerie.kao@cpuc.ca.gov); Flagg, Michaela 
(Michaela.Flagg@cpuc.ca.gov); Kito, Michele (michele.kito@cpuc.ca.gov); Barcic, 
Nathan (Nathan.Barcic@cpuc.ca.gov); 'rogerl47@aol.com' (rogerl47@aol.com); 
'wmc@a-klaw.com' (wmc@a-klaw.com); Lee, Audrey (audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Lee, Audrey (audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); Chaset, Nicolas L. 
(nicolas.chaset@cpuc.ca.gov); 'lmh@eslawfirm.com' (lmh@eslawfirm.com); Gupta, 
Aloke (aloke.gupta@cpuc.ca.gov); 'jack@casaraquel.com' (jack@casaraquel.com); 
'jack@casaraquel.com' (jack@casaraquel.com); 'claufenb@energy.state.ca.us' 
(claufenb@energy.state.ca.us); Clay, Christopher (christopher.clay@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Li, Xian M. (Xian.Li@cpuc.ca.gov); Gannon, Jaime Rose 
(JaimeRose.Gannon@cpuc.ca.gov); Liang-Uejio, Scarlett (scarlett.liang-
uejio@cpuc.ca.gov); Gubman, Joanna (Joanna.Gubman@cpuc.ca.gov); McMahon, 
Rachel (Rachel.McMahon@cpuc.ca.gov); McMahon, Rachel 
(Rachel.McMahon@cpuc.ca.gov); Ciupagea, Radu (radu.ciupagea@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Buch, Daniel (Daniel.Buch@cpuc.ca.gov); Chow, Dorris 
(dorris.chow@cpuc.ca.gov); Gokhale, SudheerK. (sudheer.gokhale@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Nataloni, Pamela (pamela.nataloni@cpuc.ca.gov); Gruendling, Paula 
(paula.gruendling@cpuc.ca.gov); Hymes, Kelly A. (kelly.hymes@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Sullivan, Timothy J. (timothy.sullivan@cpuc.ca.gov); Kaneshiro, Bruce 
(bruce.kaneshiro@cpuc.ca.gov); 'jholmes@emil .com' (jholmes@emil .com); 
'vwood@smud.org' (vwood@smud.org); 'karen@klindh.com' (karen@klindh.com); 
Morey, Candace (candace.morey@cpuc.ca.gov); Blumer, Werner M. 
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(werner.blumer@cpuc.ca.gov); Peterson, Rachel A. (rachel.peterson@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'mary.wiencke@pacificorp.com' (mary.wiencke@pacificorp.com); 
'agassner@enbala.com' (agassner@enbala.com); 'everitt@ecobee.com' 
(everitt@ecobee.com); Crisostomo, Noel (noel.crisostomo@cpuc.ca.gov); Yang, 
Peizhi (Intern) (Peizhi.Yang@cpuc.ca.gov); Edwards, Russell 
(Russell.Edwards@cpuc.ca.gov); Krishnan, Akhila (Intern) 
(Akhila.Krishnan@cpuc.ca.gov); Erickson, John "David" 
(john.erickson@cpuc.ca.gov) 

Cc: ED Tariff Unit (edtariffunit@cpuc.ca.gov) 
Bcc: 
Subject: To Service List R. 13-09-011: Suspension Notification for Advice Letters 4463-E 

(PG&E), 3080-E (SCE), and 2629-E (SDG&E) 

All -

Attached is the Suspension Notification for the above Advice Letters (ALs) in compliance with 
Ordering Paragraph 4 of Decision 14-05-025, reporting template and timeline on the utilities' 
experience with DR integration with the CAISO energy market. 

If you filed a protest to these ALs, please email me a copy. 

Thanks, 

Scarlett Liang-Uejio | Demand Response Policy Lead | CPUCf Energy Division^ Demand Response, Customer 
Generation & Retail Rates Branch j (415) 703-1851 
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